., Company Search
MadeSimple*

David Eric Brown

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name David Eric Brown Number
Postcode HA7 1JS Address
Date of birth September 1945 Nationality

Total current 5
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
OAGI LTD. 11742810 Non-Trading
OPTIMISING ADVANCE GREEN 10047667 Non-Trading
INDUSTRIES LTD

DAVID BROWN INDUSTRIES LTD
DAVID E BROWN LTD

DAVID BROWN BUILDS LTD

08666433 Active - Accounts Filed
07936439 Active - Accounts Filed
06768049 Active - Accounts Filed

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
DUDLEY FENCING LIMITED 10857750 Company is dissolved
OAGI PARTNERS LIMITED 11742778 Company is dissolved
DF&L HOLDINGS LTD 11367014 Company is dissolved
OAGI SERVICES LTD 11113888 Company is dissolved
PARRAVANI'S ICE CREAM LTD 06253629 Active - Accounts Filed
PARRAVANI'S HOLDINGS LIMITED 10061678 Active - Accounts Filed
OAG INVESTMENTS LTD. 10059750 Company is dissolved
DAVID BROWN CONSTRUCTION 06006422 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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Devonshire House 582 Honeypot
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Stanmore

London

United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

28/12/2018
07/03/2016

28/08/2013
06/02/2012
08/12/2008

App. Date
05/04/2019
28/12/2018
17/05/2018
15/12/2017
12/10/2017
14/03/2016
12/03/2016
22/11/2006

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Res. Date Position
27/02/2020 Director

Director

27/02/2020 Director

Director

28/11/2018 Director
28/11/2018 Director

Director
Director



